- 1.1 moves to amend document LCPR17-038, as follows:
- Page 19, line 28, delete "2020" and insert "2023"
- 1.3 Page 37, line 11, delete "2018" and insert "2023"
- 1.4 Page 41, line 7, delete "2018" and insert "2023"
- 1.5 Page 45, line 3, delete "2018" and insert "2023"